

MY SALON Suite Celebrates Grand Opening of Glenview Location Jan. 13

January 13, 2020

The new MY SALON Suite location in Glenview invites salon professionals and members of the local business and residential community to its grand opening celebration for an evening of refreshments, raffle prizes and good company. Festivities start at 4:30 p.m. with the ribbon cutting ceremony taking place at 5:00 p.m.

Beauty professionals and guests are invited to tour the new space, which features expansive salon suites, luxurious décor, furnishings and amenities. Each suite is private and each member operates their salon business independently. To RSVP call 847-780-7202 or email jweiss@mysalonsuite.com.

MY SALON Suite has made a name for itself in major markets throughout North America for being the only salon complex to offer fully-equipped, upscale suites featuring a style station and full-length mirror, styling chair, shampoo sink, color station with separate sink for dispensing, and storage. Additional amenities include a state-ofthe-art security system, luxurious bathrooms, an elegant lobby and numerous suites with windows offering a panoramic view of the shopping center. In addition to the attractive accommodations, members are offered ongoing training and support to grow and develop their business, which includes access to a strong referral network.

To learn more about MY SALON Suite in Glenview, visit <u>www.mysalonsuite.com/glenview</u>.